Krskanska krosova desiatka
Dolné Krskany 12.09.2020

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 26. 12. 2024 o 13:39

(113) Krosovy beh 5 km - Zeny Hobby

N o o A w N R H

St.c.

(49)
8)
(61)
(48)
(28)
(60)
(32)

Meno Nar.
gim KOISOVA Marta 1976
gEm KASJAKOVA Marcela 1982
gim GALOVAEma 2002
gEm MITOSINKOVA Monika 2002
gim VASEKOVA Michaela 1976
gém ONDRUSOVA Dominika 1994
gEm SCHON Stephanie 1978

Klub / Krajina

Nitra
Cabaj-Capor
Velky Lapas
NRM runteam
Surany
Topolcany
Velky Lapas

Spracované programom AtletIS
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Vykon
28:16
29:14
31:22
31:23
32:11
33:31
34:34

Odstup

+0:58
+3:06
+3:07
+3:55
+5:15
+6:18
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